

ITEM NO.5

COURT NO.1

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No. 474/2013

PATEL JATHABHAI PUNAJBHAI

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

NORTH GUJARAT UNIVERSITY AND ANR
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 475/2013
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 476/2013
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 477/2013
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 478/2013
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 482/2013
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 483/2013
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 484/2013
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 485/2013
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 487/2013
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 514/2013
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 515/2013
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 517/2013

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 518/2013
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 519/2013
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 520/2013
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 521/2013
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 522/2013
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 523/2013
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 526/2013
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 527/2013
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 528/2013
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 529/2013
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 1339/2013
(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 16925-16936/2013
(With Office Report)

(With appln(s). for c/delay in filing substitution application,
substitution application, if any, in respective matters)

Date : 13/01/2015 These appeals/SLP were called on
for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Pallav Shishodia, Sr. Adv.
Mr. R.N. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Rajiv Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

In C.A. 1339/2012 Mr. M.I. Hava, Adv.
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.
Mr. Purvish Jitendra Malkan, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Pradhuman Gohil, Adv.
Mr. Vikash Singh, Adv.
Mrs. Taruna Singh Gohil, Adv.
Ms. Jaikriti Singh Jadeja, Adv.
Ms. Prabuddha Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Delay, in filing the application(s) for
substitution, if any, is condoned.

Application(s) for substitution, if any, is
allowed.

Hearing concluded.

Judgment reserved.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Vinod Kulvi]
Asstt. Registrar